MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF THE ACADEMIC REGISTRAR
MATURE AGE ENTRY SCHEME 2014/2015

THE MATURE AGE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN ADMITTED BY THE UNIVERSITIES JOINT
ADMISSIONS BOARD ON GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HUMAN NUTRITION(GOVT) HUN - 1 Slot

NO.

REG.

NO

NAME

APTIT

PROG.SPEC

FIN.MK

SEX

100%

40%

100%

60%

1

2014/

MAK

/335

GWOKYALYA Josephine Sonko

56

224

54

32.4

55%

THOSE WHO RESPONDED TO THE RECENT ADVERTISEMENT WILL BE CONSIDERED LATER.
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